
Bilaspur - Ernakulam Jn. Weekly SF Special/08227 - COVR - SECR 
BSP/Bilaspur Junction to ERS/Ernakulam Junction (South) 

36h 0m - 2143 km - 21 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 08:15 0 1 0 74 SECR
2 BYT Bhatapara 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 47 64 273 SECR
3 R Raipur Junction 09:55 10:00 5m 0 1 111 40 315 SECR
4 DURG Durg Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 0 1 148 83 317 SECR
5 RJN Raj Nandgaon 11:22 11:24 2m 0 1 178 67 314 SECR
6 G Gondia Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 283 69 311 SECR
7 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 1 412 79 309 CR
8 CD Chandrapur 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 607 14 362 CR
9 BPQ Balharshah 18:30 18:35 5m 0 1 621 95 346 CR
10 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:19 19:20 1m 0 1 691 66 184 SCR
11 WL Warangal 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 864 58 271 SCR
12 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:35 01:45 10m 0 2 1071 66 19 SCR
13 RU Renigunta Junction 07:28 07:30 2m 2 1448 27 115 SCR
14 KPD Katpadi Junction 09:50 09:55 5m 0 2 1572 69 215 SR
15 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:08 11:10 2m 0 2 1657 75 400 SR
16 SA Salem Junction 12:47 12:50 3m 0 2 1777 55 280 SR
17 ED Erode Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 2 1837 70 171 SR
18 TUP Tiruppur 14:43 14:45 2m 0 2 1887 53 306 SR
19 CBE Coimbatore Junction 15:42 15:45 3m 0 2 1938 48 412 SR
20 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
16:55 17:00 5m 0 2 1994 57 SR

21 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 18:20 18:23 3m 0 2 2069 73 3 SR
22 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 19:08 19:10 2m 0 2 2124 18 14 SR
23 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
20:15 0 2 2143 - 1 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (13:31)

May 08 2024 (13:31)

1

1


